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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)*
% (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 40489.00 29730.00 73.43 1620.00 1300.00 80.25 19023.27 15427.62 81.10

73.43( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0080.25 81.10

Western 75901.00 59612.00 78.54 1840.00 1460.00 79.35 7392.00 6212.00 84.04

78.54( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0079.35 84.04

Southern 39712.50 30152.50 75.93 3320.00 2100.00 63.25 11757.70 10393.50 88.40

75.93( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0063.25 88.40

Eastern 30225.00 23955.00 79.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 5862.45 5120.25 87.34

79.26( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 87.34

North Eastern 500.00 250.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1452.00 1452.00 100.00

50.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 100.00
All India 186,827.50 143,699.50 76.92 6,780.00 4,860.00 45,487.4271.68 84.8738,605.37

76.92( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0071.68 84.87

PAGE 1https://npp.gov.in   2018/10/17 16:08:14


